QUOTE # 10-39169

July 06, 202110:19 AM

Expiration Date : July 20, 2021

SALES PERSON
Josh Reagan

josh.reagan@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

Scott And Nancy Martin

dklmarty@att.net

936 Cabernet Dr

Chesterfield, Missouri, 63017

314-308-1985

PRODUCT

JJW2830IL (NEW)

JS42PPDUDE
(NEW)

W11367367 (NEW)

JED3536GS (NEW)

JMV9196CS (NEW)

JUBFR242HL
(NEW)

NOTES

DESCRIPTION

RISE 30" DOUBLE WALL OVEN WITH MULTIMODE(R) CONVECTION
SYSTEM

42" BUILT-IN SIDE-BY-SIDE REFRIGERATOR WITH WATER
DISPENSER

REFRIGERATOR HANDLE KIT, STAINLESS STEEL

EURO-STYLE 36" JX3 ELECTRIC DOWNDRAFT COOKTOP

EURO-STYLE 30" OVER-THE-RANGE MICROWAVE OVEN WITH
CONVECTION

RISE 24" BUILT-IN UNDERCOUNTER BEVERAGE CENTER, RIGHT
SWING

JOSH REAGAN - 10:24 AM 07-06-2021

Price total includes $2000 instant rebate, and 10% Premier Builder

discount!

PRICE

$4,699.99

$10,999.99

$0.00

$2,299.99

$1,299.99

$2,699.99

Styman Bros

APPLIANCES

14755 Manchester Rd, Ballwin, MO 63011
Slyman Bros (West County)

DELIVER TO

Scott And Nancy Martin

dklmarty@att.net
936 Cabernet Dr

Phone: 636-227-7727

Chesterfield, Missouri, 63017

314-308-1985

Subtotals

Sales Tax (West County)

Delivery Charge

Instant Rebate

Jenn-Air Premier Builder

Discount

Compliments of Jenn-Air Instant

Rebate
Total

Balance Due (USD)

QTY

TOTAL

$4,699.99

$10,999.99

$0.00

$2,299.99

$1,299.99

$2,699.99

Haul Away Old: No

$21,999.95
$1,922.36
$0.00

10.00%
$2,000.00
$19,722.31

$19,722.31
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