QUOTE # 10-39169

July 06, 2021 10:19 AM

Expiration Date : July 20, 2021



SALES PERSON

Josh Reagan josh.reagan@slymanbros.com 14755 Manchester Rd, Ballwin, MO 63011 Slyman Bros (West County) Phone: 636-227-7727

BILLING INFORMATION

Scott And Nancy Martin dklmarty@att.net 936 Cabernet Dr Chesterfield, Missouri, 63017 314-308-1985

DELIVER TO

Scott And Nancy Martin dklmarty@att.net 936 Cabernet Dr Chesterfield, Missouri, 63017 314-308-1985

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
JJW2830IL (NEW)	RISE 30" DOUBLE WALL OVEN WITH MULTIMODE(R) CONVECTION SYSTEM	\$4,699.99	1	\$4,699.99
JS42PPDUDE (NEW)	42" BUILT-IN SIDE-BY-SIDE REFRIGERATOR WITH WATER DISPENSER	\$10,999.99	1	\$10,999.99
W11367367 (NEW)	REFRIGERATOR HANDLE KIT, STAINLESS STEEL	\$0.00	1	\$0.00
JED3536GS (NEW)	EURO-STYLE 36" JX3 ELECTRIC DOWNDRAFT COOKTOP	\$2,299.99	1	\$2,299.99
JMV9196CS (NEW)	EURO-STYLE 30" OVER-THE-RANGE MICROWAVE OVEN WITH CONVECTION	\$1,299.99	1	\$1,299.99
JUBFR242HL (NEW)	RISE 24" BUILT-IN UNDERCOUNTER BEVERAGE CENTER, RIGHT SWING	\$2,699.99	1	\$2,699.99
				Haul Away Old: No

N	O	T	E	S
---	---	---	---	---

JOSH REAGAN - 10:24 AM 07-06-2021

Price total includes \$2000 instant rebate, and 10% Premier Builder discount!

Subtotals	\$21,999.95
Sales Tax (West County)	\$1,922.36
Delivery Charge	\$0.00
Instant Rebate	
Jenn-Air Premier Builder	
Discount	
Compliments of Jenn-Air Instant	10.00%
Rebate	\$2,000.00
Total	\$19,722.31
Perlance Due (USD)	#40 700 74
Balance Due (USD)	\$19,722.31